Monthly Operating Profit Statement

For the Month Ended: June 30, 2024

Company Name: ABC Enterprises Pvt Ltd
Prepared By: Finance Department
Statement Date: July 5, 2024

Operating Profit Statement

Description

Operating Income

Sales Revenue

Other Operating Income
Total Operating Income
Operating Expenses
Cost of Goods Sold
Salaries & Wages

Rent and Utilities
Depreciation

Other Operating Expenses
Total Operating Expenses

Operating Profit (EBIT)

Important Notes

This statement presents a summary of business operations for a specific month.
Operating profit is calculated before interest and taxes (EBIT).

Accurate categorization of income and expenses is essential for a true representation.
This document is vital for management decision-making and performance analysis.
Figures should be supported by detailed records and documentation.

Amount (USD)

120,000
3,000

123,000

55,000
20,000
7,500
3,500
2,000
88,000

35,000
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