

# Monthly Operating Profit Statement

For the Month Ended: **June 30, 2024**

**Company Name:** ABC Enterprises Pvt Ltd  
**Prepared By:** Finance Department  
**Statement Date:** July 5, 2024

## Operating Profit Statement

Description	Amount (USD)
<strong>Operating Income</strong>	
Sales Revenue	120,000
Other Operating Income	3,000
<strong>Total Operating Income</strong>	<strong>123,000</strong>
<strong>Operating Expenses</strong>	
Cost of Goods Sold	55,000
Salaries & Wages	20,000
Rent and Utilities	7,500
Depreciation	3,500
Other Operating Expenses	2,000
<strong>Total Operating Expenses</strong>	<strong>88,000</strong>
<strong>Operating Profit (EBIT)</strong>	<strong>35,000</strong>

## Important Notes

- This statement presents a summary of business operations for a specific month.
- Operating profit is calculated before interest and taxes (EBIT).
- Accurate categorization of income and expenses is essential for a true representation.
- This document is vital for management decision-making and performance analysis.
- Figures should be supported by detailed records and documentation.